





모델명 : 2711

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
0	951125-2	SPRING PIN 4-32 FOR 2711	PC
001	911290-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X65	EA
002	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	EA
003	643650-4	BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6.5-13.5	EA
004A	194986-9	CARBON BRUSH CB-154	SET
005	911263-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40	EA
006	343341-4	POINTER	PC
007	156138-0	MOTOR HOUSING	EA
007-1	643653-8	BRUSH HOLDER 6.5-13.5	EA
007A	153416-9	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE	PC.
008	253794-8	FLAT WASHER 18	PC
009	211068-3	BALL BEARING 6200LB	EA
010	213051-6	DUST SEAL 10	EA
011	524808-3	FIELD ASSY 220V	EA
011-1	654020-2	RING TERMINAL	PC
012	343334-1	BAFFLE PLATE	PC
013	911111-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	EA
014	343335-9	TERMINAL BOX	PC
015	514853-6	ARMATURE ASSY 220V	EA
016	241092-2	FAN 97	PC
017	213202-1	DUST SEAL 15	PC
018	211206-7	BALL BEARING 6202LLB	EA
019	263005-3	RUBBER PIN 6	EA
020	652014-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8	EA
021	157665-0	GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE	PC
022	664390-1	POWER SUPPLY CORD AWG#16-4-0.4	PC
023	911124-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14	EA
024	687042-7	STRAIN RELIFE	EA
025	645105-5	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	EA
026	153971-1	SAFETY GUIDE COMPLETE	PC
026	168164-7	BLADE GUARD	PC
027	341518-5	ADJUSTING WASHER	PC
028	343333-3	PRESSURE PLATE	PC
029	921441-6	HEX. BOLT M8X25	PC
030	254001-2	WOODRUFF KEY 4	EA
031	911251-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X30	EA
032	265391-8	+ HEX. BOLT M6X16	PC
033	961057-5	RETAINING RING S-17	EA
034	212116-1	NEEDLE BEARING 1215	PC
035	231772-8	TENSION SPRING 14	PC
036	911252-7	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X30	PC
037	342797-8	RETAINER	PC
038	231378-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 24	PC
039	342797-8	RETAINER	PC
040	263015-0	NYLON PIN 10	PC

모델명 : 2711

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
041	321741-8	FEED NUT	PC
042	265279-2	HEX. BOLT M10	PC
043	253813-0	FLAT WASHER 12	PC
044	343337-5	LINK	PC
045	253024-7	FLAT WASHER 10	EA
045A	257008-7	RING 10	EA
046	265920-7	SET BOLT M10X18	PC
046A	266372-5	SET BOLT M10X18	EA
047	912312-8	COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X12	PC
047A	922243-3	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	PC
048	272224-0	LEVER 95	PC
048A	154686-3	LEVER 90 COMPLETE	EA
049	271254-8	KNOB 45	PC
050	951157-9	SPRING PIN 5-16	PC
051	911111-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	EA
052	343338-3	SCREW GUIDE	PC
053	321967-2	SCREW BAR M12	PC
054	911204-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X8	PC
055	343340-6	POINTER	PC
056	267015-2	FLAT WASHER 9	PC
057	942251-8	SPRING WASHER 10	EA
058	931502-4	HEX. NUT M10	PC
059	253733-8	FLAT WASHER 9	PC
060	257588-3	SLEEVE 9	PC
061	951157-9	SPRING PIN 5-16	PC
062	343339-1	CHIP GUIDE	PC
063	911201-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X8	PC
064	168160-5	FRAME	PC
065	257626-1	SLEEVE 8	PC
066	256165-8	PIN 8	EA
067	221715-8	HELICAL GEAR 49	PC
068	961060-6	RETAINING RING S-20	PC
069	311792-9	GEAR HOUSING COVER	PC
070	211306-3	BALL BEARING 6204LLB	EA
071	285824-7	BEARING RETAINER 31-48	PC
072	321966-4	SPINDLE	PC
073	224245-8	INNER FLANGE 65	PC
074	224246-6	OUTER FLANGE 65	PC
075	252055-3	HEX. NUT M12-19	PC
076	251874-4	SCREW M10	PC
077	251875-2	SCREW M10	PC
078	164820-7	MITER GAUGE GUIDE	PC
079	343343-0	MITER GAUGE PLATE	PC
080	931503-2	HEX.NUT M10	EA
081	912222-9	COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X16	PC

모델명 : 2711

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
082	911212-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12	EA
083	441049-5	WOODEN GAUGE	PC
084	343342-2	TABLE INSERT	PC
085	911322-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16	PC
086	315929-0	FIXED TABLE	PC
087	265851-0	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X16	PC
088	941201-0	FLAT WASHER 8	EA
089	922462-1	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X40	PC
090	922357-8	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X35	PC
091	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	EA
092	321968-0	HOLDER BAR	PC
093	155899-9	SLIDING TABLE	PC
094	443068-7	FELT	PC
095	410824-0	SLIDE GUIDE R	PC
096	321969-8	SLIDE BAR	PC
097	343345-6	SET PLATE	PC
098	911244-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	PC
099	443069-5	FELT	PC
100	410825-8	SLIDE GUIDE L	PC
101	321969-8	SLIDE BAR	PC
102	343344-8	SLIDE STOPPER	PC
103	911321-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16	PC
104	421312-2	CUSHION	PC
105	231012-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 7	PC
106	924236-6	WING BOLT M5X25	PC
107	343345-6	SET PLATE	PC
108	911224-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	PC
109	651874-8	SWITCH BSE230C-3	PC
110	682523-6	CORD GUARD 10-25	PC
111	911148-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	EA
112	687001-1	STRAIN RELIEF	EA
113	682550-3	CORD GUARD 10	EA
114	665231-4	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.00-3-2.5	PC
115	911063-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X35	PC
116	286202-4	CAP 20	PC
117	155901-8	BASE COMPLETE	PC
118	931302-2	HEX.NUT M6 FOR HR4000C	EA
119	911344-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X25	PC
120	342789-7	STOPPER PLATE	PC
121	155900-0	FRONT PLATE COMPLETE	PC
122	911321-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16	PC
123	855714-4	NAME PLATE 2711	PC
124	911336-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X22	PC
125	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	EA
126	922307-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X10	PC

모델명 : 2711

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
127	411447-7	LOCK OFF SWITCH BUTTON	PC
A01	122328-7	RIP FENCE ASSY	PC
A02	783203-8	HEX. WRENCH 5	PC
A03	783002-8	((+)) SCREWDRIVER 2	PC
A04	782021-1	WRENCH 13-22	PC
A05	781010-3	WRENCH 19	PC
A06	792423-3	COMBINATION SAW BLADE 255	PC
A07	331292-3	RULER GUIDE F	PC
A08	331293-1	RULER GUIDE R	EA
A09	411447-7	LOCK OFF SWITCH BUTTON	PC
A10	922337-4	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X22	EA
B01	JPA122251	STAND SET	PC
B01A	193920-6	STAND SET	SET
B02	191793-1	HOOD SET FOR 2711	PC
Z01	911323-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16	EA